Mlade nade 2014
Kikinda, 11.10.2014

Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

"Banat" Kikinda

Gold 7. Men, 50m Backstroke 16 years NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 28.45
11. Men, 100m Backstroke 16 years NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 1:.01.83
3. Men, 50m Breaststroke 19 years and older DRAZIC, Damir 95 30.01
15. Men, 100m Breaststroke 19 years and older DRAZIC, Damir 95 1:09.18
15. Men, 100m Breaststroke 15 years ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 1:14.70
5. Men, 50m Fly 15 years ISAKOV, Nikola 99 27.79
17. Men, 100m Fly 15 years ISAKQV, Nikola 99 1:.03.75
19. Men, 100m Medley 16 years NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 1:.02.38
9. Men, 200m Medley 15 years ISAKQV, Nikola 99 2:28.62
4. Women, 50m Breaststroke 16 years KNEZEVIC, Zeljana 98 38.35
16. Women, 100m Breaststroke 16 years KNEZEVIC, Zeljana 98 1:26.47

Silver 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 16 years NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 25.21
3. Men, 50m Breaststroke 15 years ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 33.95
3. Men, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and younger RANKOV, Dragan 00 37.75
15. Men, 100m Breaststroke 14 years and younger IVETIC, Nikola 01 1:25.82
19. Men, 100m Medley 15 years ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 1:10.67
9. Men, 200m Medley 15 years LAKOQOVIC, Srdjan 99 2:38.92
9. Men, 200m Medley 14 years and younger PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 2:44.21
18. Women, 100m Fly 16 years KNEZEVIC, Zeljana 98 1:29.30

Bronze 13. Men, 100m Freestyle 15 years ISAKQOV, Nikola 99 58.59
15. Men, 100m Breaststroke 14 years and younger RANKOV, Dragan 00 1:29.85

Delfin Timisoara

Gold 7. Men, 50m Backstroke 14 years and younger KOSA, Alex 00 31.26

Silver 11. Men, 100m Backstroke 14 years and younger KOSA, Alex 00 1:09.74
17. Men, 100m Fly 14 years and younger KOSA, Alex 00 1:09.26

Bronze 11. Men, 100m Backstroke 14 years and younger KLEMENS, Cristian 01 1:19.02
5. Men, 50m Fly 14 years and younger KOSA, Alex 00 29.58
19. Men, 100m Medley 14 years and younger RADULOV, Nikola 00 1:16.47

Olymp, BL

Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 16 years BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 25.13
13. Men, 100m Freestyle 16 years BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 56.94
7. Men, 50m Backstroke 19 years and older JOLIC, Srdjan 95 27.93
15. Men, 100m Breaststroke 18 years BRANKOVIC, Aleksandar 96 1:16.18
17. Men, 100m Fly 19 years and older JOLIC, Srdjan 95 58.19
17. Men, 100m Fly 17 years TRIVIC, David 97 1:.03.61
19. Men, 100m Medley 18 years REGODA, Vladan 96 1:13.69
9. Men, 200m Medley 17 years TRIVIC, David 97 2:29.79

Silver 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 19 years and older JOLIC, Srdjan 95 25.23
3. Men, 50m Breaststroke 18 years BRANKOVIC, Aleksandar 96 32.58
5. Men, 50m Fly 17 years TRIVIC, David 97 28.18
19. Men, 100m Medley 18 years BRANKOVIC, Aleksandar 96 1:13.87
19. Men, 100m Medley 17 years TRIVIC, David 97 1:11.47
9. Men, 200m Medley 18 years BRANKOVIC, Aleksandar 96 2:36.34
9. Men, 200m Medley 16 years BAJIC, Milan 98 2:36.92

Bronze 13. Men, 100m Freestyle 18 years REGODA, Vladan 96 1:02.76
15. Men, 100m Breaststroke 16 years MILEUSNIC, Nemanja 98 1:21.62
9. Men, 200m Medley 18 years REGODA, Vladan 96 2:45.07
9. Men, 200m Medley 16 years BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 2:38.33

PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad

Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle 18 years STANICKOV, Djordje 96 24.91
13. Men, 100m Freestyle 18 years STANICKOQV, Djordje 96 53.88
11. Men, 100m Backstroke 18 years STANICKOV, Djordje 96 1:04.22
2. Women, 50m Freestyle 15 years SEKULIC, Mila 99 27.39
14. Women, 100m Freestyle 15 years SEKULIC, Mila 99 1:02.19
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4. Women, 50m Breaststroke
16. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Fly

18. Women, 100m Fly

13. Men, 100m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

14. Women, 100m Freestyle
14. Women, 100m Freestyle
6. Women, 50m Fly

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

13. Men, 100m Freestyle

5. Men, 50m Fly

17. Men, 100m Fly

12. Women, 100m Backstroke

Silver

Bronze

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Silver 7. Men, 50m Backstroke
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
Bronze 8. Women, 50m Backstroke

4. Women, 50m Breaststroke

Plivacki Klub Senta

Gold 7. Men, 50m Backstroke
5. Men, 50m Fly

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Gold 7. Men, 50m Backstroke
11. Men, 100m Backstroke
13. Men, 100m Freestyle
7. Men, 50m Backstroke
15. Men, 100m Breaststroke
17. Men, 100m Fly

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

3. Men, 50m Breaststroke
19. Men, 100m Medley

19. Men, 100m Medley

9. Men, 200m Medley

Silver

Bronze

Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"

Gold 17. Men, 100m Fly
9. Men, 200m Medley
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
4. Women, 50m Breaststroke
16. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Fly
20. Women, 100m Medley
13. Men, 100m Freestyle
3. Men, 50m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Fly
19. Men, 100m Medley
14. Women, 100m Freestyle
4. Women, 50m Breaststroke
16. Women, 100m Breaststroke
10. Women, 200m Medley
Bronze 19. Men, 100m Medley

19. Men, 100m Medley

20. Women, 100m Medley

20. Women, 100m Medley

Silver

15 years
15 years
15 years
15 years
18 years
18 years
16 years
16 years
15 years
15 years
18 years
14 years and younger
18 years
14 years and younger
15 years

15 years
14 years and younger
15 years

15 years

18 years
18 years

17 years
17 years
14 years and younger
17 years
18 years
17 years
17 years
18 years
18 years
17 years
14 years and younger

16 years
16 years
18 years
18 years
18 years
14 years and younger
18 years
16 years
16 years
16 years
16 years
14 years and younger
15 years
15 years
14 years and younger
16 years
15 years
15 years
14 years and younger

SEKULIC, Mila
SEKULIC, Mila
MARKOVIC, Savina
VRACAR, Masa
PROBOJCEVIC, Dejan
STANICKOV, Djordje
PERIC, Natasa
PERIC, Natasa
MARKOVIC, Savina
VRACAR, Masa
PROBOJCEVIC, Dejan
JOVIC, Dejan
PROBOJCEVIC, Dejan
JOVIC, Dejan
VRACAR, Masa

PUCE, Filip
LUKIC, Andjela
BOZIC, Slavica

DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa

SABO, Sebastian
SABO, Sebastian

ODOVIC, Tomislav
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar
JOVANOVIC, Pavle
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar
BOGICEVIC, Nemanja
ODOVIC, Tomislav
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar
BOGICEVIC, Nemanja
BOGICEVIC, Nemanja
ODOVIC, Tomislav
JOVANOVIC, Pavle

ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
PAVLOVIC, Sara
PAVLOVIC, Sara
PAVLOVIC, Sara
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena
PAVLOVIC, Sara
JEVTIC, Petar
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
JEVTIC, Petar
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena
CVETKOVIC, Teodora
CVETKOVIC, Teodora
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena
JEVTIC, Petar
STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa
CVETKOVIC, Teodora
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena

99
99
99
99
96
96
98
98
99
99
96
00
96
00
99

99

99
99

96
96

97
97
00
97
96
97
97
96
96
97
00

98
98
96
96
96
00
96
98
98
98
98
00
99
99
00
98
99
99
00

36.01
1:19.66
36.14
1:24.05
1:00.04
30.49
30.36
1:08.49
1:10.17
37.13
26.67
1:05.23
29.62
1:13.31
1:22.86

35.23
31.41
36.82

41.93

27.21
24.69

33.10
1:24.72
1:03.76

35.86
1:25.22
1:12.72

28.81

38.07
1:21.92
1:15.68
2:47.42

1:04.59
2:19.81
33.37
36.97
1:22.25
33.91
1:13.23
58.20
32.23
29.98
1:04.25
1:05.50
36.51
1:20.58
2:44.68
1:09.90
1:11.87
1:17.97
1:17.40
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Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

Gold 11. Men, 100m Backstroke
9. Men, 200m Medley

7. Men, 50m Backstroke
19. Men, 100m Medley

Silver

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

Gold 3. Men, 50m Breaststroke

15. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Fly

9. Men, 200m Medley

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

14. Women, 100m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Backstroke
4. Women, 50m Breaststroke
16. Women, 100m Breaststroke
20. Women, 100m Medley

10. Women, 200m Medley

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

19. Men, 100m Medley

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Backstroke
4. Women, 50m Breaststroke
20. Women, 100m Medley

20. Women, 100m Medley

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

5. Men, 50m Fly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

8. Women, 50m Backstroke
10. Women, 200m Medley

Silver

Bronze

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle

13. Men, 100m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

11. Men, 100m Backstroke
11. Men, 100m Backstroke
3. Men, 50m Breaststroke
15. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Fly

5. Men, 50m Fly

17. Men, 100m Fly

19. Men, 100m Medley

19. Men, 100m Medley

9. Men, 200m Medley

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

13. Men, 100m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

15. Men, 100m Breaststroke
15. Men, 100m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Fly

5. Men, 50m Fly

17. Men, 100m Fly

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

3. Men, 50m Breaststroke
3. Men, 50m Breaststroke

Silver

Bronze

19 years and older
19 years and older
19 years and older
19 years and older

14 years and younger
14 years and younger
16 years
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
15 years
14 years and younger
15 years
14 years and younger
15 years
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
15 years
14 years and younger
16 years
15 years
15 years
14 years and younger
14 years and younger

17 years
17 years
15 years
15 years
14 years and younger
16 years
16 years
17 years
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
17 years
14 years and younger
18 years
14 years and younger
15 years
14 years and younger
16 years
15 years
18 years
15 years
15 years
15 years
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
16 years
15 years

MOROTVANSKI, Daniel
MOROTVANSKI, Daniel
MOROTVANSKI, Daniel
MOROTVANSKI, Daniel

BJELIC, Petar
BJELIC, Petar
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar
BJELIC, Petar
NINKOVIC, Milica
CVETKOVIC, Ivana
CVETKOVIC, Ivana
CVETKOVIC, Ivana
BLAZEVIC, Dejana
BLAZEVIC, Dejana
NINKOVIC, Milica
BLAZEVIC, Dejana
PANIC, Darko
BJELIC, Petar
PETROVIC, Sofija
NINKOVIC, Milica
PETROVIC, Sofija
NINKOVIC, Milica
LASLO, Sara
PETROVIC, Sofija
BLAZEVIC, Dejana
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar
PANIC, Darko
PETROVIC, Sofija
LASLO, Sara
CVETKOVIC, Ivana

POSA, Leonard
POSA, Leonard
POZNANOVIC, Luka
POZNANOVIC, Luka
MARIC, Nemanja
CIKOS, Rafael
CIKOS, Rafael

POSA, Leonard
PETRAS, Vladimir
PETRAS, Vladimir
POSA, Leonard
PETRAS, Vladimir
MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola
PETRAS, Vladimir
ZIVANOV, Nenad
MARIC, Nemanja
BULQV, Dejan
VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar
MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola
POZNANOVIC, Luka
POZNANOVIC, Luka
ZIVANOV, Nenad
MARIC, Nemanja
TOMOVIC, Vuk
BULOV, Dejan
VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar

92 1:00.18
92 2:17.28
92 28.10
92 1:01.85
00 35.90
00 1:18.61
98 28.34
00 2:31.35
01 28.92
00 1:04.91
00 32.34
00 1:09.65
01 37.45
01 1:21.25
01 1:13.98
01 2:36.32
99 26.70
00 1:08.36
99 32.95
01 33.13
99 1:11.60
01 1:10.16
01 40.87
99 1:16.08
01 1:14.07
98 25.58
99 28.75
99 30.60
01 36.77
00 2:45.75
97 25.04
97 55.21
99 30.54
99 1:05.87
00 1:07.37
98 31.89
98 1:12.28
97 27.57
00 29.07
00 1:04.45
97 1:02.77
00 1:06.13
96 2:22.00
00 26.76
99 58.33
00 31.36
98 1:13.36
99 1:16.48
96 29.34
99 28.58
99 1:04.02
99 26.97
00 27.34
00 31.96
98 32.90
99 34.99
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Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

Gold 2. Women, 50m Freestyle

6. Women, 50m Fly

18. Women, 100m Fly

18. Women, 100m Fly

20. Women, 100m Medley

16. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Fly

18. Women, 100m Fly

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

14. Women, 100m Freestyle
12. Women, 100m Backstroke
4. Women, 50m Breaststroke
16. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Fly

Silver

Bronze

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle

13. Men, 100m Freestyle

3. Men, 50m Breaststroke

3. Men, 50m Breaststroke

5. Men, 50m Fly

19. Men, 100m Medley

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

14. Women, 100m Freestyle
14. Women, 100m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke

8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Backstroke
4. Women, 50m Breaststroke
4. Women, 50m Breaststroke
16. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Fly

6. Women, 50m Fly

20. Women, 100m Medley

20. Women, 100m Medley

20. Women, 100m Medley

10. Women, 200m Medley

10. Women, 200m Medley

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

13. Men, 100m Freestyle

7. Men, 50m Backstroke

9. Men, 200m Medley

2. Women, 50m Freestyle

14. Women, 100m Freestyle
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
12. Women, 100m Backstroke
4. Women, 50m Breaststroke
4. Women, 50m Breaststroke
16. Women, 100m Breaststroke
16. Women, 100m Breaststroke
6. Women, 50m Fly

18. Women, 100m Fly

20. Women, 100m Medley

1. Men, 50m Freestyle

5. Men, 50m Fly

14. Women, 100m Freestyle
16. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Silver

Bronze

19 years and older

19 years and older

19 years and older

14 years and younger
19 years and older

14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger
14 years and younger

19 years and older
19 years and older
18 years
17 years
19 years and older
19 years and older
17 years
16 years
17 years
16 years
17 years
16 years
15 years
17 years
16 years
15 years
19 years and older
17 years
17 years
17 years
16 years
17 years
16 years
15 years
16 years
15 years
18 years
17 years
17 years
16 years
19 years and older
15 years
17 years
17 years
16 years
17 years
16 years
17 years
16 years
16 years
15 years
16 years
19 years and older
17 years
16 years
15 years

HADZIC, Mia
HADZIC, Mia
HADZIC, Mia
MARICIC, Masa
HADZIC, Mia
SEKULIC, Helena
MARICIC, Masa
MIJIC, Milica
SEKULIC, Helena
MIJIC, Milica
BUKVIC, Dorotea
BUKVIC, Dorotea
BLAGOJEVIC, Anja
MIJIC, Milica

STOJANOQVIC, Boris
STOJANOVIC, Boris
BOGOJEVIC, Jovan
EKRES, Andor
STOJANOVIC, Boris
STOJANOQVIC, Boris
UROSEV, Vanja

SIMIC, Dunja
UROSEV, Vanja

SIMIC, Dunja
DRAKULIC, Kristina
TORBICA, Teodora
MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta
DRAKULIC, Kristina
OVUKA, Mina
MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta
MARKQV, Tamara
UROSEV, Vanja
UROSEV, Vanja
DRAKULIC, Kristina
OVUKA, Mina
DRAKULIC, Kristina
SIMIC, Dunja
MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta
OVUKA, Mina
KARANOVIC, Marina
BOGOJEVIC, Jovan
JOVIN, Nikola

JOVIN, Nikola
ADAMOVIC, Aleksandar
BUDAI, Ricard
MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta
DRAKULIC, Natasa
DRAKULIC, Natasa
TORBICA, Teodora
DRAKULIC, Natasa
STUPAR, Marija
DRAKULIC, Natasa
STUPAR, Marija

SIMIC, Dunja
KARANOVIC, Marina
OVUKA, Mina

BUDAI, Ricard

JOVIN, Nikola
TORBICA, Teodora
KARANOVIC, Marina

93 29.56
93 31.40
93 1:10.03
03 1:23.60
93 1:14.29
03 1:26.92
03 35.79
02 1:27.88
03 32.44
02 1:12.57
02 1:21.51
02 41.08
03 1:34.31
02 36.31
89 23.08
89 51.19
96 31.13
97 44,71
89 24.83
89 56.46
97 32.96
98 29.99
97 1:12.17
98 1:04.90
97 36.20
98 36.34
99 32.56
97 1:16.49
98 1:10.76
99 1:10.47
94 43.75
97 42.00
97 1:30.73
97 35.26
98 32.55
97 1:21.42
98 1:12.55
99 1:12.25
98 2:40.78
99 3:29.57
96 26.53
97 27.71
97 1:05.15
98 48.51
93 2:44.70
99 29.45
97 1:18.36
97 41.90
98 1:18.48
97 45.91
98 59.96
97 1:43.45
98 2:06.61
98 33.16
99 1:41.46
98 1:13.51
93 29.66
97 31.31
98 1:11.34
99 1:39.92
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20. Women, 100m Medley

Resita

Gold 1. Men, 50m Freestyle
1. Men, 50m Freestyle
13. Men, 100m Freestyle
13. Men, 100m Freestyle
3. Men, 50m Breaststroke
19. Men, 100m Medley
18. Women, 100m Fly
Silver 5. Men, 50m Fly
8. Women, 50m Backstroke
Bronze 13. Men, 100m Freestyle
3. Men, 50m Breaststroke
5. Men, 50m Fly
2. Women, 50m Freestyle
14. Women, 100m Freestyle
6. Women, 50m Fly

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Silver 13. Men, 100m Freestyle

16 years

15 years
14 years and younger
15 years
14 years and younger
15 years
15 years
16 years
14 years and younger
16 years
16 years
14 years and younger
16 years
16 years
15 years
16 years

19 years and older

STUPAR, Marija

TINCAU, Marius
BUGARIU, Andrei
TINCAU, Marius
BUGARIU, Andrei
TINCAU, Marius
TINCAU, Marius
AUGUSTINQV, Andreea
BUGARIU, Andrei
AUGUSTINOV, Andreea
SMANIOTO, Loren
DABA, Cosmin
SMANIOTO, Loren
AUGUSTINQV, Andreea
BOANA, lasmina
AUGUSTINOV, Andreea

UDICKI, Bojan

98

99
00
99
00
99
99
98
00
98
98
00
98
98
99
98

93

2:07.14

25.75
26.74
57.39
1:00.52
33.71
1:06.08
1:14.54
29.43
36.42
1:01.11
37.81
30.57
30.96
1:13.54
33.85

53.86
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